Elenco di Supporto

Regione

responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso con
riserva

Punteggio prova

scritta

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale
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Avitabile
Strappini
Padiglioni
Zecchetto
COSTA

De
Cesaris

Marincolo
Zucchini
Savarino
Testa
Maccioni
Masci
Valastro
Mandoloni

Di Stefano
Soli

Grillo
Minelli
REGINA
Raggi
Mandarini
Luzzi
Bazzucchi
Vetralla
Sciri
Senatore
Rulli
Rosaspina
Barbanera
Vitali

Claudia
Giulio
Veronica
Elena
GIORDANO
Benedetta

Chiara
Milena
Valentina
Maria Angela
Chiara

Sara

Maria Vera

Maria
Cristina

Giorgia
Leonardo
Romina
Lorenzo
FRANCESCA
Silvia
Gregorio
Saverio
Lorenzo
Linda

Maria Letizia
Antonio
Claudia
Francesco
Valentina
Patrizia

13/02/1974
15/06/1980
27/04/1991
27/02/1985
30/01/1987
06/10/1992

28/03/1972
07/01/1985
09/09/1990
10/06/1971
06/08/1987
27/09/1974
30/04/1983
18/02/1990

08/02/1976
21/04/1976
07/02/1970
27/06/1989
04/04/1987
02/11/1986
09/01/1992
05/11/1973
11/04/1984
28/11/1983
05/01/1973
12/11/1977
04/05/1967
20/04/1981
12/06/1976
13/02/1966
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80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.30
80.00

75.00
76.00
77.90
73.70
75.00
72.00
69.00
71.00

70.00
62.40
65.00
66.00
56.00
65.00
63.50
56.30
60.50
59.80
56.30
56.00
56.50
56.00
56.10
57.90

13.00
11.60
9.50
8.00
7.50
6.50

11.00
8.50
6.00
10.10
7.50
10.00
10.00
7.50

8.50
13.50
10.00
8.50
17.00
7.50
8.00
14.00
9.00
7.10
8.80
9.00
8.00
8.20
8.00
6.00

93.00
91.60
89.50
88.00
86.80
86.50

86.00
84.50
83.90
83.80
82.50
82.00
79.00
78.50

78.50
75.90
75.00
74.50
73.00
72.50
71.50
70.30
69.50
66.90
65.10
65.00
64.50
64.20
64.10
63.90



